Sta-Rite Pool pump 1 1/2"
female thread 230VAC black
type P-STR-151 1.5HP
(7032329)

STA-RITE™

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Connection

Width

Height

Frequency

IP value

Packaging dimensions L/W/H

Type

Capacity

Output Power

Size

Length

Voltage

Weight

Power

BEP Capacity

BEP Head

black

female thread

288 mm

366 mm

50 Hz

IPX5

640 x 320 x 360 mm

P-STR-151

20 m*/h

1,5HP

11/2"

544 mm

230VAC

17 kg

1.1 kw

17

11

J
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

The Sta-Rite P-STR pumps are precision moulded of reinforced fibreglass. This lightweight,
exceptionally strong, thermoplastic is designed for much higher pressure operation. The P-STR
series are suitable for salt water applications up to 0.4% (4 grams per litre) salt concentration.
The P-STR has a special motor shaft and all inner parts are made from high grade stainless steel
or thermoplastic material.

Features:

e Connection: female thread

e Self-priming diffuser design makes this our fastest priming pool pump

e High head impeller for maximum performance output

e Stainless steel locking clamp for quick and easy servicing

e “See Thru” trap lid

e For salt water applications up to 0,4% salt concentration or 4 grams/liter
e Heavy duty totally enclosed fan cooled motor (TEFC)

e Thermally protected, all single phase motors

e Multiple drain locations for quick winterising
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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